
S.No. Reg. No. Name of the Students

1 206029201001 ADABALA PAVANI SAI

2 206029201003 CH   LAKSHMI PRASANNA

3 206029201004 GUNNAM SUREKHA

4 206029201005 KAALE ANITHA

5 206029201006 KADIMI PERSIS CLEMENT

6 206029201007 KATTUNGA NAGA LAKSHMI

7 206029201009 NADIMPALLY DURGA

8 206029201010 NAMBURI ANUSHA

9 206029201011 REDDI LEELA 

10 206029201012 SINGAMSETTY  MADHAVI

11 206029201013 TRIVENI DUGGINA

12 206029201014 VENDRA NAVYA SRI

13 206029202015 ANDEY MALLESWARI

14 206029202016 BHARATI DARA

15 206029202017 KANTISRI PACHHIPALA

16 206029202018 MD AMRIN

17 206029202019 MOKA BHAGYA LAKSHMI

18 206029202020 SAYED RAHAMATUNNISA ASHRAFI

19 206029202021 YARRAMALLA MOHINI DURGA

20 206029206022 GANTA MANIKYA MOUNICA

21 206029206023 KANDIKATLA SULOCHANA           

22 206029206024 KOMALEESWARI DEVI CH

23 206029206025 MANDRU LAKSHMI SUDHA RANI

24 206029206026 MEERA SHAHEENA ASMA

25 206029206027 NAGIDI SYAM KUMARI

26 206029206028 PENMETHSA LAKSHMI PRASANNA    
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27 206029206029 RATNA MANIKYAM KATREDDI

28 206029206030 SRI LAKSHMI SANDHYA V

29 206029207031 LAKSHMI DURGA KAPA

30 206029207032 PEDAPATI SAILAJA

31 206029207033 THOTA NAGA LAKSHMI

32 206029208034 PITTA NANCY DEEPTHI

33 206029208035 SWARAPALLI DHANA KUMRI

34 206029208036 UDAYA BHANU MEDIDA

35 206029208037 VUNNAM KATHLEEN BETTY GALE

36 206029209038 JAKKAMPUDI RAMA NAGA JYOTHI

37 206029209039 JEMEEMA TALLURI

38 206029209040 KADALI SUNEETHA DURGA

39 206029209041 KALISETTI PUSHPA

40 206029209042 PEELESWARI DEVI SHESHAPU

41 206029209043 SWATHI SERU

42 206029209044 TIRUMANI NAGA LAKSHMI

43 206029209045 VEGI GANGA BHAVANI

44 206029211046 BONU POOJITHA



Reg. No. Name of the Students PEDAGOGY - I PEDAGOGY - II Total

206029201001 ADABALA PAVANI SAI

206029201003 CH   LAKSHMI PRASANNA

206029201004 GUNNAM SUREKHA

206029201005 KAALE ANITHA

206029201006 KADIMI PERSIS CLEMENT

206029201007 KATTUNGA NAGA LAKSHMI

206029201009 NADIMPALLY DURGA

206029201010 NAMBURI ANUSHA

206029201011 REDDI LEELA 

206029201012 SINGAMSETTY  MADHAVI

206029201013 TRIVENI DUGGINA

206029201014 VENDRA NAVYA SRI

206029202015 ANDEY MALLESWARI

206029202016 BHARATI DARA

206029202017 KANTISRI PACHHIPALA

206029202018 MD AMRIN

206029202019 MOKA BHAGYA LAKSHMI

206029202020 SAYED RAHAMATUNNISA ASHRAFI

206029202021 YARRAMALLA MOHINI DURGA

206029206022 GANTA MANIKYA MOUNICA

206029206023 KANDIKATLA SULOCHANA           

206029206024 KOMALEESWARI DEVI CH

206029206025 MANDRU LAKSHMI SUDHA RANI

206029206026 MEERA SHAHEENA ASMA
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206029206027 NAGIDI SYAM KUMARI

206029206028 PENMETHSA LAKSHMI PRASANNA    

206029206029 RATNA MANIKYAM KATREDDI

206029206030 SRI LAKSHMI SANDHYA V

206029207031 LAKSHMI DURGA KAPA

206029207032 PEDAPATI SAILAJA

206029207033 THOTA NAGA LAKSHMI

206029208034 PITTA NANCY DEEPTHI

206029208035 SWARAPALLI DHANA KUMRI

206029208036 UDAYA BHANU MEDIDA

206029208037 VUNNAM KATHLEEN BETTY GALE

206029209038 JAKKAMPUDI RAMA NAGA JYOTHI

206029209039 JEMEEMA TALLURI

206029209040 KADALI SUNEETHA DURGA

206029209041 KALISETTI PUSHPA

206029209042 PEELESWARI DEVI SHESHAPU

206029209043 SWATHI SERU

206029209044 TIRUMANI NAGA LAKSHMI

206029209045 VEGI GANGA BHAVANI

206029211046 BONU POOJITHA
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